
R0577
BC487980 San Antonio(TX) Bid C
QTYHF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

05/31/2024  12:48:54
1 of 9   

POSTING NO:  338317 City Carrier OPENING DATE:  05/17/2024 CLOSING DATE:  05/26/2024

JobID: 95628596 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

16036 SAN ANTONIO AMF Dismount 05/03/2008 03/27/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1464144 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119663
CMS Route(s): 01636

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: RODRIGUEZ, G EMP ID:  7766 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 11/05/2022 Rank: 006

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95637397 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

16065 SAN ANTONIO AMF Park and Loop 05/03/2008 03/27/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Route(s): 01665

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: AMONICA, J EMP ID:  8591 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 12/31/2022 Rank: 034

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95656794 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

07023 ARSENAL Park and Loop 03/25/2017 06/11/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1464329 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119788
CMS Route(s): 00723

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: CANO, R EMP ID:  8211 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 10/21/2023 Rank: 014

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95774271 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

07012 ARSENAL Park and Loop 03/25/2017 06/11/2017

07022 ARSENAL Park and Loop 03/25/2017 06/11/2017

07023 ARSENAL Park and Loop 03/25/2017 06/11/2017

07025 ARSENAL Park and Loop 03/25/2017 06/11/2017

37070 Curbline
Motorized

11/15/2004 08/13/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE # 0786
REPLACES JOB 1463522 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119326
CMS Route(s):  00712, 00722, 00723, 03770, 00725

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:  EMP ID:  0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

******************************* *******************

DBQGG0
Text Box
PENDING

DBQGG0
Text Box
RESIDUAL

DBQGG0
Typewritten Text
LOS JARDINES



R0577
BC487980 San Antonio(TX) Bid C
QTYHF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

05/31/2024  12:48:54
2 of 9   

JobID: 95782996 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

02046 ARSENAL Park and Loop 05/05/2012 06/25/2012

02055 ARSENAL Park and Loop 05/05/2012 06/25/2012

07004 ARSENAL Dismount 03/25/2017 06/11/2017

07017 ARSENAL Park and Loop 03/25/2017 06/11/2017

04001 ARSENAL Park and Loop 03/25/2017 06/04/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE # 0266
REPLACES JOB 1463445 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119282
CMS Route(s):  00246, 00255, 00704, 00401, 00717

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:  EMP ID:  0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

******************************* *******************

JobID: 73708774 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

28107 BEACON HILL Other   /  / 07/30/2023

WORK SCHEDULE: 0630-1500-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 28107

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BURGOS, R EMP ID:  4949 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 12/16/2023 Rank: 002

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95771099 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

01009 BEACON HILL Park and Loop 09/30/2017 03/18/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1463625 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119388
CMS Route(s): 00109

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DUKES, D EMP ID:  6589 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 03/09/2024 Rank: 012

******************************* *******************

DBQGG0
Text Box
RESIDUAL



R0577
BC487980 San Antonio(TX) Bid C
QTYHF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

05/31/2024  12:48:54
3 of 9   

JobID: 95845613 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

01018 BEACON HILL Park and Loop 09/30/2017 03/18/2018

01023 BEACON HILL Park and Loop 09/30/2017 03/18/2018

01029 BEACON HILL Park and Loop 09/30/2017 03/18/2018

01033 BEACON HILL Park and Loop 09/30/2017 03/18/2018

28068 BEACON HILL Park and Loop 04/13/2013 07/30/2023

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE # 0182
REPLACES JOB 1463411 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7086957
CMS Route(s): 00129, 00133, 00123, 02868, 00118

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:  EMP ID:  0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

******************************* *******************

JobID: 70409918 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

49042 CEDAR ELM Curbline
Motorized

01/26/2008 09/13/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: auxiliary route converted to full time per MRA

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: vasquez, a EMP ID:  3511 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 11/02/2013 Rank: 015

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95710596 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

49043 CEDAR ELM Curbline
Motorized

03/07/2020 05/29/2020

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 7119776
CMS Route(s): 04943

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LAWRENCE, C EMP ID:  1559 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 04/23/2022 Rank: 003

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95854765 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

49037 CEDAR ELM Dismount 01/26/2008 09/13/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 7119772
CMS Route(s): 04937

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Orejel, S EMP ID:  7970 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 03/02/2019 Rank: 001

******************************* *******************

DBQGG0
Text Box
RESIDUAL



R0577
BC487980 San Antonio(TX) Bid C
QTYHF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

05/31/2024  12:48:54
4 of 9   

JobID: 95569875 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

11007 TEJEDA Curbline
Motorized

04/21/2012 06/17/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1464243 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119728
CMS Route(s): 01107

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Sanchez, J EMP ID:  3762 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 01/29/2000 Rank: 002

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95703951 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

14052 TEJEDA Park and Loop 04/28/2012 06/17/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1463897 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119573
CMS Route(s): 01452

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FRIAS, L EMP ID:  4736 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 03/11/2023 Rank: 015

******************************* *******************

JobID: 70678676 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

25032 TEJEDA Park and Loop 04/21/2012 06/17/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:  EMP ID:  0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95824436 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

20010 J FRANK DOBIE Park and Loop 03/26/2005 05/18/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1463747 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119468
CMS Route(s): 02010

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:  EMP ID:  0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

******************************* *******************

DBQGG0
Text Box
RESIDUAL

DBQGG0
Text Box
RESIDUAL



R0577
BC487980 San Antonio(TX) Bid C
QTYHF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

05/31/2024  12:48:54
5 of 9   

JobID: 95630490 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

12002 LAUREL HEIGHTS Park and Loop 02/11/2006 02/28/2011

12005 LAUREL HEIGHTS Park and Loop 02/11/2006 02/28/2011

12019 LAUREL HEIGHTS Park and Loop 06/19/2006 02/28/2011

12023 LAUREL HEIGHTS Park and Loop 02/11/2006 02/28/2011

12028 LAUREL HEIGHTS Park and Loop 02/11/2006 02/28/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0630-1500-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE # 1286
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119298
CMS Route(s): 01228, 01223, 01219, 01205, 01202

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: VAUGHAN, K EMP ID:  0228 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 04/06/2024 Rank: 011

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95607879 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

37068 LOS JARDINES Curbline
Motorized

11/15/2004 08/13/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0645-1515-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1464113 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
START TIME ON MONDAY AND TUESDAY IS 07:00 AM.
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119640
CMS Route(s): 03768

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: VALDEZ, R EMP ID:  9423 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 08/15/2020 Rank: 011

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95727871 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

13022 NIMITZ CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/20/2008 06/14/2015

13016 NIMITZ CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/20/2008 06/14/2015

13004 NIMITZ CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/20/2008 06/14/2015

13008 NIMITZ CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/20/2008 06/14/2015

13007 NIMITZ CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/20/2008 06/14/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0630-1500-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE #13137
Route(s): 13022, 13016, 13004, 13008, 13007

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CANTU, K EMP ID:  6283 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 06/05/2021 Rank: 027

******************************* *******************



R0577
BC487980 San Antonio(TX) Bid C
QTYHF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

05/31/2024  12:48:54
6 of 9   

JobID: 95472568 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

17086 NORTH BROADWAY Dismount 04/22/2017 08/14/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 6494533 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7120066
CMS Route(s): 01786

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CORONADO, A EMP ID:  8010 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 12/31/2022 Rank: 032

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95644055 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

17070 NORTH BROADWAY Dismount 04/22/2017 08/14/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1464179 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119690
CMS Route(s): 01770

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: HOLMES, D EMP ID:  1090 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 03/11/2023 Rank: 035

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95582532 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

33048 NORTHEAST CARR ANNEX Curbline
Motorized

10/28/2017 04/09/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 7119512
CMS Route(s): 03348

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: RODRIGUEZ, D EMP ID:  7039 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 04/15/2017 Rank: 006

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95606330 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

33058 NORTHEAST CARR ANNEX Dismount 10/28/2017 04/09/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1463825 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119522
CMS Route(s): 03358

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
PASSENGER CAR

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: WYNN, J EMP ID:  5188 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 08/26/2023 Rank: 002

******************************* *******************



R0577
BC487980 San Antonio(TX) Bid C
QTYHF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

05/31/2024  12:48:54
7 of 9   

JobID: 70409917 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

18011 SERNA Dismount 02/07/2004 05/24/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SILVA, P EMP ID:  0392 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 04/08/2023 Rank: 001

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95469339 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

09023 SERNA Dismount 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

09001 SERNA Park and Loop 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

09002 SERNA Park and Loop 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

09029 SERNA Park and Loop 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

09036 SERNA Dismount 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RT 0985.
REPLACES JOB 1468145 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119976
CMS Route(s): 00929, 00923, 00936, 00902, 00901

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:  EMP ID:  0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95480337 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

09003 SERNA Park and Loop 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7016864
CMS Route(s): 00903

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
PASSENGER CAR

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: VIRA, J EMP ID:  8155 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 05/18/2024 Rank: 007

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95650068 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

09035 SERNA Dismount 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1463581 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119365
CMS Route(s): 00935

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: REITZ, R EMP ID:  0207 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 03/30/2019 Rank: 002

******************************* *******************

DBQGG0
Text Box
RESIDUAL



R0577
BC487980 San Antonio(TX) Bid C
QTYHF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

05/31/2024  12:48:54
8 of 9   

JobID: 95818190 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

09022 SERNA Dismount 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

09005 SERNA Park and Loop 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

09035 SERNA Dismount 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

09017 SERNA Park and Loop 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

09052 SERNA Dismount 10/01/2005 08/25/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE #0897
REPLACES JOB 1463398 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7086955
CMS Route(s): 00952, 00935, 00922, 00917, 00905

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:  EMP ID:  0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95834502 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

18002 SERNA Park and Loop 02/07/2004 05/24/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1464197 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119702
CMS Route(s): 01802

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CALLAHAN, J EMP ID:  6915 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 12/30/2023 Rank: 005

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95648847 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

47040 THOUSAND OAKS Dismount 05/18/2019 08/15/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 7120118
CMS Route(s): 04740

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: LUNA ORTIZ, G EMP ID:  8444 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 05/11/2019 Rank: 016

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95742325 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

32020 THOUSAND OAKS Curbline
Motorized

05/11/2019 08/14/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1463795 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119504
CMS Route(s): 03220

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Yznaga, G EMP ID:  0516 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 08/14/2010 Rank: 001

******************************* *******************

DBQGG0
Text Box
PENDING

DBQGG0
Text Box
RESIDUAL



R0577
BC487980 San Antonio(TX) Bid C
QTYHF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

05/31/2024  12:48:54
9 of 9   

JobID: 95786802 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

32008 THOUSAND OAKS Curbline
Motorized

05/11/2019 08/14/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0630-1500-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 1463786 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119497
CMS Route(s): 03208

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Freeman, C EMP ID:  7616 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 05/25/2019 Rank: 001

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95501710 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

42078 VALLEY HI Curbline
Motorized

04/15/2017 08/13/2017

42080 VALLEY HI Curbline
Motorized

04/15/2017 08/13/2017

42079 VALLEY HI Curbline
Motorized

04/15/2017 08/13/2017

27006 VALLEY HI Curbline
Motorized

04/08/2017 06/15/2017

42081 VALLEY HI Curbline
Motorized

04/15/2017 08/13/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE 2795
CMS Route(s): 04280, 04278, 04278, 04279, 04281, 02706
CMS Job Slot ID: 7119347

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
PASSENGER CAR

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LERMA, L EMP ID:  7012 EFFECTIVE: 06/15/2024 SEN DATE: 01/30/2021 Rank: 002

******************************* *******************




